Project Engineer:  Matt Robertson, P.E.
      Jones & Associates
6080 Fashion Point Drive
South Ogden, UT 84405
03/04/24
ADDENDUM #1
Public Safety & Senior Center Parking Lot Projects

© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – – –
Series # LEDs CCT/CRI Distribution Rotation/Orientation Voltage Mounting
ASL1 ASL
Microstrike
Series
80L-25 3,000 lm
80L-39 4,500 lm
80L-50 6,000 lm
160L-70 9,000 lm
160L-100 12,000 lm
160L-115 15,000 lm
160L-135 18,000 lm
320L-145 21,000 lm
320L-170 24,000 lm
320L-185 27,000 lm
320L-210 30,000 lm
320L-235 33,000 lm
320L-255 35,000 lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type 4W
5QW Type 5QW
L Optic rotation left
R Optic rotation right
UNV Universal
120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
ASQU Arm Square w/
Universal Mount
A3 AS with 3.5-4.13" OD
RPA3 & UM
A4 AS with 4.18-5.25" OD
RPA4 & U
A5 AS with 5.5-6.5" OD
RPA5 & UM
MAF Mast Arm Fitter for
2-3/8" OD
Example: ASL1-80L-50-3K7-2-UNV-ASQU-BLT-7PRMD-40F
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Not compatible with 80L configurations
2 Not compatible with 480V configurations
3 Must specify voltage
4 Not available with a combination or 347/480 and fusing
5 Must specify voltage, 120V or 277V only
6 Order at least one SPC--REMOTE per project location to
program and control the occupancy sensor
7 Replace "_" with "14" for up to 14' mounting height, "40F" for
15-40' mounting height
8 Replace "_" with "12" for up to 12' mounting height
– –
Control Options Network Options Color
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth

LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING ORIENTATION ACCESSORIES- ORDER SEPARATELY
Example: SSS–H–25–40–A/B/C–2L-S2-DBT-UL
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Removable tenon used in conjunction with side arm mounting.
First specify desired arm
2 Specify option location using logic found on page 1 (Option Orientation)
3 VM1 recommended on poles 20’ and taller with EPA of less than 1.
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VM13 1st mode vibration damper
VM2SXX* 2nd mode vibration damper
* XX = 08 for 8’, 12 for 12’, 15 for 16’, 20 for 20’, and 24’ for 24’
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RESET
© 2022 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.
hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA  ss s-H poles-JAN 01/2022
Page 3/5 Rev. 01/06/22
SSS H Poles spec sheet 2022
Wet
Locations
In-use
Cover
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft
Dimensions
Wall
Thickness
Bolt
Circle
(suggested)
Bolt Circle
(range)
Bolt
Square
(range)
Base
Plate
Square
Anchor
bolt size
Bolt
Projection
Pole
weightFeet Meters
SSS-H-10-40-A-XX-XX 10 3.0 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 77
SSS-H-12-40-A-XX-XX 12 3.7 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 90
SSS-H-14-40-A-XX-XX 14 4.3 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 103
SSS-H-16-40-A-XX-XX 16 4.9 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 116
SSS-H-18-40-A-XX-XX 18 5.5 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 129
SSS-H-20-40-A-XX-XX 20 6.1 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 142
SSS-H-25-40-A-XX-XX 25 7.6 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 175
SSS-H-14-40-B-XX-XX 14 4.3 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 152
SSS-H-16-40-B-XX-XX 16 4.9 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 171
SSS-H-18-40-B-XX-XX 18 5.5 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 190
SSS-H-20-40-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 209
SSS-H-25-40-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 257
SSS-H-30-40-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 304
SSS-H-16-50-B-XX-XX 16 4.9 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 219
SSS-H-18-50-B-XX-XX 18 5.5 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 243
SSS-H-20-50-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 267
SSS-H-25-50-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 327
SSS-H-30-50-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 387
SSS-H-25-50-C-XX-XX 25 7.6 5” square .25” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 427
SSS-H-30-50-C-XX-XX 30 9.1 5” square .25” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 507
SSS-H-20-60-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 329
SSS-H-25-60-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 404
SSS-H-30-60-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 479
SSS-H-35-60-B-XX-XX 35 10.7 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 554
SSS-H-40-60-B-XX-XX 40 12.2 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 629
v
EHH EXTRA
HANDHOLE
GFI – 20 AMP GFCI
RECEPTACLE & COVER
MPB -  MID
POLE BRACKET
C05 -  C07 -  C20 -
COUPLING
VM1 -  VIBRATION
DAMPER 1ST MODE
VM2 -  VIBRATION
DAMPER 2ND MODE
VM2SXX -  VIBRATION
DAMPER 2ND MODE
Notes:
1 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Hubbell Lighting will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and